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Alpha Group Jim Schade 4200 Rockside Road #300
Independence OH
44131 (216) 520-3300 216-520-0444 jschade@thealphaga.com

Aon Risk Services Northeast, Inc. Greg Hubbell 1660 West 2nd St. #650
Cleveland OH
44113 216. 621 8100 gregory.hubbell@aon.com

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Mark Alder 1100 Superior Avenue #1700
Cleveland OH
44114 216-623-2600 216.623.2621 mark_alder@ajg.com

Benefits Resource Group Audrey Castro 6480 Rockside Woods Blvd. South
Independence OH
44131 216.520.5000 216.520.5001 acastro@benefitsrg.com

Britton Gallagher P.J. Insana 1375 East 9th St., 30th Floor
Cleveland OH
44114 (216) 658-7100 pj.insana@brittongallagher.com

CBIZ Jim King 6050 Oak Tree Blvd. #500
Independence OH
44131 216-447-9000 jking@cbiz.com

Fedeli Group Andre Lukez 5005 Rockside Road, Suite 500
Independence,
Ohio 44131-8003 216-643-2755 (216) 328-8081 alukez@thefedeligroup.com

Findley Davies, Inc Steve Parsons 1300 East 9th Street, #850
Cleveland, Ohio
44114 (216) 875-1900 sparsons@findleydavies.com

Hylant Steve Ligus 6000 Freedom Square Dr. #400
Independence OH
44131 216-674-2425 216-447-4088 Stephen.Ligus@hylant.com

Oswald Companies Kyle Anthony 1100 Superior Avenue, #1500
Cleveland OH
44114 216-367-8787 216-241-4520 KAnthony@oswaldcompanies.com

Pinkney-Perry Insurance Agency Anthony C. Peebles 526 Superior Ave. E., Suite 910
Cleveland OH
44114

(216) 795-1995
ext. 228 apeebles@pinkney-perry.com

Employee Benefits
International, Inc. Christina Urban 4700 Rockside Road, Ste. 40

Cleveland, Ohio
44131 216-264-2714 216-816-0035 curban@employeebenefitsint.com

Viverae Zach Walker 10670 N. Central Expressway Dallas, TX 75229 972-677-1657 zach.walker@viverae.com

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Brian Kempton
1100 Superior Avenue, Ste
1700

Cleveland, OH
44114 216-377-2596 brian_kempton@ajg.com

ABC- Accounting Business
Consultants Kevin Tolbert 3143 Beckett Road

Shaker Heights,
OH 44120 216-965-2661 kvt3@case.edu



Willis Powers Watson Kate Hubben 1001 Lakeside Ave, Ste 1600
Cleveland, OH
44114 216-357-2832

kate.hubben@willistowerswatson.c
om

Envolve PeopleCare Joan Silverio 20 Batterson Park Rd.
Farmington, CT
06032 860-269-2571 jsilverio@nurturhealth.com

Todd Associates Inc William Gazley 23825 Commerce ark Rd
Beachwood OH
44122 440 461-1101 bgazley@toddassociates.com

Bee Well Solutions Dani Salay 30625 Solorn Road Suite C Solon OH 44139 216 378-0888 440 498-1366 dpalus@bewellsolutions.com
HSAG Health Services Advisory
Group Cheryn Wall 3133 East Camelback Rd #100

Phoenix AZ
85016 602 801-6740 602 801-6051 cwall@hsag.com

Occu Center Eric Holton 4450 St. Clair
Cleveland, OH
44103 216-431-0927 216-431-6333 eric.holton@occucenters.com

Healthstat Adam Khan 4651 Charlotte Park Dr. #300
Charlotte, NC
28217 201-376-7002 adam.khan@healthstatinc.com

HMC Healthworks Tom Cousineau 485 St. Andrews Akron, OH 44303 330-805-0066 tcousineau@hmcebs.com

Buck Consultants Mike Leskanic 11 Stanwix St. Ste. 700
Pittsburgh, PA
15222 412-720-6877 michael.leskanic@xerox.com

Rutledge Group Darwin Rutledge 13124 Shaker Square, Ste 300
Cleveland, OH
44120

216-561-4444
ext 207 darwin.rutledge@rutledgegrp.com

Bell Lindsay Bell Lindsay 2316 Richmond Road
Beachwood OH
44122 216-765-0949 bellindsay@aol.com

IMA Evaluations Barbara Young 660 White Plains Road #630
Tarrytown, NY
10591 914-333-0396 barbarayoung@ima-us.com


